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UČENICI IV

23 takmičara

Rezu l ta t i

G
RU

PA
 A

G
RU

PA
 B

G
RU

PA
 C

G
RU

PA
 D

RE
PA

SA
Ž

TOPIĆ, Dušan NIV

BUILA, Mihajlo BJK
JEŽ, Luka AVM

PAROSKI, Danilo SVM

JOVANOVIĆ, Nikola PDT
MATIĆ, Nemanja ĐJK

TEPIĆ, Teodor BRR

MARINKOVIĆ, Stefan DUJ
BOROJEVIĆ, Veljko MAP

VITKOVIĆ, Andrej DOO

ANDRIĆ, Slobodan JOA
SLIJEPČEVIĆ, Uroš BRR

RAKIN, Vladimir AŠS

SAVIĆ, Ognjen JGM
BALAN, Dario SŽC

KNEZEVIC, Vukasin SVM

BUBULJ, Jovan DOO

MEDAN, Nikola ĐUJ

PAVLOVIĆ, Jovan ŽAZ
ADAM, Darko PEK

PILIPOVIĆ, Stefan JJZ

ILIĆ, Mateja VSK
SAVIĆ, Aleksa RNS

TOPIĆ, Dušan
OŠ Nikola Vukićević, Sombor

BUILA, Mihajlo
OŠ Bratstvo jedinstvo, Kucura

PAROSKI, Danilo
OŠ Svetozar Miletić, Vrbas

MATIĆ, Nemanja
OŠ Đura Jakšić, Kać

TEPIĆ, Teodor
OŠ Branko Radičević, Novi Sad

BOROJEVIĆ, Veljko
OŠ Majšanski put, Subotica

VITKOVIĆ, Andrej
OŠ Dositej Obradović, Sombor

ANDRIĆ, Slobodan
OŠ Jožef Atila, Novi Sad

RAKIN, Vladimir
OŠ Aleksa Šantić, Stepanovićevo

BALAN, Dario
OŠ Sava Žebeljan, Crepaja

KNEZEVIC, Vukasin
OŠ Svetozar Miletić, Vrbas

BUBULJ, Jovan
OŠ Dositej Obradović, Novi Sad

MEDAN, Nikola
OŠ Đura Jakšić, Zrenjanin

ADAM, Darko
OŠ Petar Kočić, Temerin

PILIPOVIĆ, Stefan
OŠ Jovan Jovanović Zmaj, Zmajevo

SAVIĆ, Aleksa
OŠ Rastko Nemanjić – Sveti Sava, Nova Pazova

TOPIĆ, Dušan
OŠ Nikola Vukićević, Sombor

PAROSKI, Danilo
OŠ Svetozar Miletić, Vrbas

TEPIĆ, Teodor
OŠ Branko Radičević, Novi Sad

ANDRIĆ, Slobodan
OŠ Jožef Atila, Novi Sad

RAKIN, Vladimir
OŠ Aleksa Šantić, Stepanovićevo

BUBULJ, Jovan
OŠ Dositej Obradović, Novi Sad

MEDAN, Nikola
OŠ Đura Jakšić, Zrenjanin

SAVIĆ, Aleksa
OŠ Rastko Nemanjić – Sveti Sava, Nova Pazova

TOPIĆ, Dušan
OŠ Nikola Vukićević, Sombor

ANDRIĆ, Slobodan
OŠ Jožef Atila, Novi Sad

BUBULJ, Jovan
OŠ Dositej Obradović, Novi Sad

MEDAN, Nikola
OŠ Đura Jakšić, Zrenjanin

SLIJEPČEVIĆ, Uroš BRR
VITKOVIĆ, Andrej DOO

ADAM, Darko PEK

VITKOVIĆ, Andrej
OŠ Dositej Obradović, Sombor

TEPIĆ, Teodor
OŠ Branko Radičević, Novi Sad

ADAM, Darko
OŠ Petar Kočić, Temerin

SAVIĆ, Aleksa
OŠ Rastko Nemanjić – Sveti Sava, Nova Pazova

TEPIĆ, Teodor
OŠ Branko Radičević, Novi Sad

TOPIĆ, Dušan
OŠ Nikola Vukićević, Sombor

ADAM, Darko
OŠ Petar Kočić, Temerin

BUBULJ, Jovan
OŠ Dositej Obradović, Novi Sad

ANDRIĆ, Slobodan
OŠ Jožef Atila, Novi Sad

MEDAN, Nikola
OŠ Đura Jakšić, Zrenjanin

MEDAN, Nikola
OŠ Đura Jakšić, Zrenjanin

TEPIĆ, Teodor
OŠ Branko Radičević, Novi Sad

ADAM, Darko
OŠ Petar Kočić, Temerin

MEDAN, Nikola ĐUJ
ANDRIĆ, Slobodan JOA
TEPIĆ, Teodor BRR
ADAM, Darko PEK
TOPIĆ, Dušan NIV
BUBULJ, Jovan DOO
VITKOVIĆ, Andrej DOO
SAVIĆ, Aleksa RNS
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http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

